Agro-Ind Management SRL

Hermaphroditic Expanded Beam Connectors Medium

Parameter

ITEM Parameter

50/125 @ 850-1300nm <1.5 dB
9/125 @ 1310-1550nm <1.5 dB
9/125 @ 1310-1550nm

Insertion Loss

Return Loss Actual value depending on construction
Special High Return Loss Versions >30dB

Vibration Sinusoidal 10-500Hz, 0.75 amplitude @ 10g acceleration

Free fall resistance 200 falls onto concrete from 1.2M height

Bump resistance 4000 bumps @ 40g acceleration

Tensile Strength Tensile of 1500N, cable dependent

Compatible with tactical cable: -

Plug: - typical 6mm or 7mm OD

Bulkheads: - With strain relief - Same as Plug
Without Strain Relief - <3mm per channel
Operating temperature -40 to +70°C

Stnraie temperature -55 to +85°C

* MIL-DTL-83526 compatible

» Hermaphroditic

Cable Vanations

» Multimode and Singlemode

* 1-12 Channels

* Plug and Bulkheads

* Field Repairable

» Anodized Alu / Stainless Steel
« RFID Marked

Application

« Military, Oil & Gas. Broadcast & Industrial
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HEBM

1.A quick illustration to show the ease of maintenance and cleaning required for EB connectors
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2.0ur expanded beam connectors and cable assemblies offer high performance, flexible, cost effective solutions to any

critical harsh environment communication application.
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Package Size Information:

TYPE SIZE (L*W*H cm) Cable OD(mm) LENGTH(M)
Exira large drum 95 22 32.5 5.0 2373.865949
Large drum 46 19 19 7.0 479.6538784
Middle drum 40 16 16 7.0 304.6703733
Small drum 32 19 16 7.0 138.23007685

Jam Nut Bulkhead Flange Mount Bulkhe:
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Remark:Customer can change the cable OD,then know the different cable length which the drum can hold in.
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